s-glide Integrated services
lighting system
Optics
•  Lamp options:
– 1 or 2 x 28/35/49/54W T5
• Miro 6 semi specular louvre
•  Output ratio:
– 80% down / 20% up

IP
major project solution
Order Codes
S-Glide HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5 1 x 28W SGWH128W/SRF1 SGWH128WEM/SRF1
T5 2 x 28W SGWH228W/SRF1 SGWH228WEM/SRF1
T5 1 x 35W SGWH135W/SRF1 SGWH135WEM/SRF1
T5 2 x 35W SGWH235W/SRF1 SGWH235WEM/SRF1
T5 1 x 49W SGWH149W/SRF1 SGWH149WEM/SRF1
T5 2 x 49W SGWH249W/SRF1 SGWH249WEM/SRF1
T5 1 x 54W SGWH154W/SRF1 SGWH154WEM/SRF1
T5 2 x 54W SGWH254W/SRF1 SGWH254WEM/SRF1
Accessories
Wire Suspension Kit (White) SGSKW
End Caps (Pair) SGENDW
Male Wall Bracket (White) SGMWBW/SRF1
Female Wall Bracket (White) SGFWBW/SRF1
300mm Infill (White) SGINF300W/SRF1
600mm Infill (White) SGINF600W/SRF1
900mm Infill (White) SGINF900W/SRF1
1200mm Infill (White) SGINF1200W/SRF1
1500mm Infill (White) SGINF1500W/SRF1
Options
DALI/SWITCH DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. SGWY128W/SRF1
COMMAND 4 Replace H with Q4Y i.e. SGWQ4Y128W/SRF1
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. SGWH128W/ET/SRF1
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. SGWH128W/EP/SRF1
SILVER Replace W with S i.e. SGWH128S/SRF1
To Specify
Suspended T5 fluorescent luminaire with direct/indirect lighting ratio of 80%
down / 20% up. Three segregated wiring channels with positively retained
MIRO 6 zero iridescence louvre – as Whitecroft Lighting S-GLIDE